
4x 2000W
4x 3400W
4x 4700W

 

3 pin XLR
SpeakOn4
PowerCon32

100-240V 
50-60Hz
483x44x465mm
12 kgs
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A42  4 x 2000W/8Ohms power amplifier

The Quint Audio A42 is a class-D amplifier with universal mains regulated power supplies with PFC. The front panel 
is provided with indicators for on, signal present, clip/limit and protect. For each channel a mute button is available. 
The power to size and weight ratio is extremely high.

*  Test conditions: 20ms,1kHz,THD+N=1%.

50V/us

≥90dB

+/- 0.2dB

20kΩ（Balanced），10kΩ（Unbalanced）

≥5000

100-240VAC +/- 10%，50-60Hz

Under voltage, DC, Over temperature, Overload limiter, Short Circuit protection.

483x44x465mm

9kgs12kgs

Rated Output 
Power(THD+
N=1%, 1kHz 
continue sine 
wave, all 
channels 
driven)

8 Ohms

4 Ohms

2 Ohms *

Output RMS voltage 
(THD+N=1%,1kHz)

THD+N(10% Rated Power, typical)

Slew rate

Gain 32dB

0.01%

0.01%

0.01%

483x44x370mm

IMD-SMPTE
(10% Rated Power, typical)

DIM30(10% Rated Power, typical)

Cross-talk(20Hz-1kHz)

Frequency response
(20Hz-20kHz, 8Ohms)

Input impedance

Damping factor (<200Hz 8 Ohms)

SNR(A weighted 20Hz-22kHz)

Main power

Protection

Size(W×H×D)

Net weight

2x3000W 4x2000W

4x3400W2x5000W

154.9V 126.5V

4x4700W2x7000W

4x1000W

4x1700W

89.4V

4x2800W

≥115dB ≥112dB ≥109dB

     Model A23 A42 A41

3.18V 
32dB

4x 2000W
4x 3400W
4x 4700W

 

3 pin XLR
SpeakOn4
PowerCon TRUE1Top

100-240V 
50-60Hz
483x44x465mm
12 kgs

32

A23 A42 A41

3.89V 3.18V 2.25V

GAIN(dB)

Input sensitivity

SYSTEM PARAMETERS:

INPUTS:  

sensitivity
gain

OUTPUT POWER: 

8 Ohm
 4 Ohm
2 Ohm

CONNECTORS:

analog input
speakers

power

GENERAL:

mains 
AC mains frequency range

 dimensions (wxhxd)
weight

FEATURES

• Class D power amplifier
• Switching mode power supply
• Active power factor correction
• High efficiency design 
• Compact, light weight, road proof
• Wide range power supply; 100~240VAC / 50~60Hz
• Temperature controlled variable fan cooling
• Under voltage, DC, overload, short circuit protection 
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